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

Door Features: Lot Size Source: Broker Owned/Interest:No

Window Features:

Copyright 2025 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal ins%ection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.
NOTICE: Many homes contain recording devices, and buyers should be aware that they may be recorded during a showing.

MLS #: 12447242 Prepared By: Steve Costello | Citypoint Illinois LLC | 09/25/2025 11:47 PM



Residential Rental
Status: RNTD
| Area: 148
| Address:
Directions:

MLS #: 12181965 Rent Price: $1,750
List Date: 10/06/20240Orig Rent Price: $1,795
List Dt Rec: 10/06/2024 Rented Price: $1,750

342 W Saint Charles Rd Unit A, Lombard, IL 60148
Route 53 to St. Charles Rd East to property( on the north side of St. Charles)

Lst. Mkt. Time: 8

Rented: 11/01/2024 Contingency:
Off Mkt: 10/15/2024Financing: Curr. Leased: No
Year Built: 1956 Built B4 78: Yes Lease Expires:
Dimensions: 52 X 250 County: DuPage
Subdivision: Model: # Fireplaces:
Corp Limits: Lombard Township: York Parking: Garage, Exterior
Space(s)
Coordinates: # Spaces: Gar:1 Ext:1
Rooms: 7 Bathrooms 1/0 Parking Incl.
(Full/Half): In Price:
Bedrooms: 2+1 bsmt  Master Bath: None
Waterfront: No
Basement: Full Bmt Bath: No Appx SF: 890**
Total Units: 3 Board Approval: SF Source: Landlord/Tenant/Seller
Unit Floor Lvl.: 1 # Days for Bldg. Assess. SF:
# Stories: 1 Bd Apprvl: Short Term Lease?:No

Avail Furnished?:No

Furnished Rate: Short Term Rate:

Security Deposit: $750

**| evel Square Footage Details: Upper Sq Ft: 890, Above Grade Total Sq Ft: 890, Total Basement Sq
Ft: 890, Aprox. Total Finished Sq Ft: 890, Total Finished/Unfinished Sq Ft: 1780

W st Ch

Remarks:

Come see this spacious, light and bright rental unit in a 3 unit
brick building! Large eat-in kitchen! New vinyl plank flooring throughout the
main level! Ceiling fans in both upstairs bedrooms and kitchen. Totally
remodeled full bathroom. Full basement with finished family room, office
and 3rd bedroom. Large utility area with full size, side by side washer and
dryer. 1 assigned outdoor parking space and one garage space. The fence on
the west side around the patio is being replaced! Monthly rent includes
garbage, yard maintenance and snow removal. Short walk to the Lombard
Metra train as well as downtown Lombard and 1355!

School Data

arie® Re

Map data ©2025 Google

Elementary: Park View (44)
Junior High: Glenn Westlake (44)
High School:Glenbard East (87)

Square Footage Comments:

Pet Information

Cats OK, Deposit Required,
Dogs OK, Pet Count
Limitation

Max Pet Weight: 60

Pets Allowed:

Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt
Living Room 16X14 Main Level Vinyl Blinds  Master Bedroom11X12 Main Level Vinyl Blinds
Dining Room Not Applicable 2nd Bedroom 12X11 Main Level Vinyl Blinds
Kitchen 11X12 Main Level Vinyl Blinds  3rd Bedroom 12X11 Basement Vinyl Blinds
Family Room 16X13 Basement Vinyl None 4th Bedroom Not Applicable
Laundry Room19X16 Basement Other Blinds  Office 11X10 Basement Vinyl None

Interior Property Features:1st Floor Bedroom, Laundry Hook-Up in Unit, Storage, Drapes/Blinds

Exterior Property Features:Patio, Storms/Screens, Private Entrance, End Unit

Age:61-70 Years

Type:1/2 Duplex

Exposure:

Exterior:Brick

Air Cond:Central Air

Heating: Gas, Forced Air
Kitchen:Eating Area-Table
Space
Appliances:Oven/Range,
Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer

Dining:None

Bath Amn:
Fireplace Details:
Fireplace Location:

Electricity: Circuit Breakers,
100 Amp Service

Equipment:CO Detectors,
Ceiling Fan

Additional Rooms:Office
Other Structures:

Door Features:

Window Features:

Laundry Features:Gas Dryer Hookup, In Unit
Garage Ownership:

Garage On Site:Yes

Garage Type:Detached

Garage Details:Garage Door Opener(s),
Transmitter(s), 7 Foot or more high garage
door

Parking Ownership:

Parking On Site:Yes
Parking Details: Assigned Spaces
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
Additional Rooms:No additional
rooms

Other Structures:

Door Features:

Window Features:

Laundry Features:
Garage Ownership:
Garage On Site:
Garage Type:
Garage Details:
Parking Ownership:
Parking On Site:Yes

Parking Details:Unassigned, Visitor
Parking, Underground/Covered

Parking Fee (High/Low): /
Driveway:Asphalt
Basement Details:None
Foundation:Concrete
Roof:

Disability Access:No
Disability Details:

Lot Desc:

Lot Size Source:

Sewer:Sewer-Public
Water:Lake Michigan

General Info:School Bus Service, Commuter Bus, Interstate
Access

Amenities:Coin Laundry, Elevator, Storage, Pool-Outdoors,
Security Door Locks, Curbs/Gutters, Sidewalks, Street
Lights, Street Paved

HERS Index Score:

Green Disc:

Green Rating Source:

Green Feats:

Lease Terms:

Possession:Negotiable

Management:Manager Off-site, Monday through Friday

Fees/Approvals: Move-in Fee, Move Out Fee, Refundable
Damage Deposit

Monthly Rent Incl:Heat, Water, Parking, Pool, Scavenger,
Exterior Maintenance, Lawn Care, Storage Lockers, Snow
Removal, Common Insurance

Available As 0Of:08/12/2025
Rural:

Addl. Sales Info.:None
Broker Owned/Interest:No

Copyright 2025 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not

guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.
NOTICE: Many homes contain recording devices, and buyers should be aware that they may be recorded during a showing.

MLS #: 12443948 Prepared By: Steve Costello | Citypoint Illinois LLC | 09/25/2025 11:47 PM



Residential Rental MLS #: 12192992 Rent Price: $1,800
Status: RNTD List Date: 10/21/2024 Orig Rent Price: $2,000
Area: 148 List Dt Rec: 10/21/2024 Rented Price: $1,800

Address:
Directions:

1063 S Edgewood Ave , Lombard, IL 60148
Wilson Ave, (W) of Westmore-Meyers Rd or (E) of Grace St, to Edgewood (S)
Lst. Mkt. Time: 33

Rented: 11/23/2024 Contingency:

Off Mkt: 11/22/2024 Financing: Curr. Leased: No

Year Built: 1952 Built B4 78: Yes Lease Expires:

Dimensions: 61X303 County: DuPage
| Subdivision: Model: # Fireplaces:

Corp Limits: Lombard Township: York Parking: Exterior

Space(s)

i Coordinates: # Spaces: Ext:8

Rooms: 4 Bathrooms 1/0 Parking Incl. Y

(Full/Half): In Price:

Bedrooms: 2 Master Bath: None

Waterfront: No

Basement: None Bmt Bath: No Appx SF: O**

Total Units: Board Approval: SF Source: Not Reported

Unit Floor Lvl.: # Days for Bldg. Assess. SF:

# Stories: Bd Apprvl: Short Term Lease?:

Short Term Rate:

Security Deposit:

**| evel Square Footage Details: Main Sq Ft: 700, Above Grade Total Sq Ft: 700, Aprox. Total
Finished Sq Ft: 700, Total Finished/Unfinished Sq Ft: 700

Avail Furnished?: Furnished Rate:

Remarks: Excellent Schools!! IN UNIT LAUNDRY!!! Completely Renovated! Lawn care included!
Long Private Driveway!! Huge backyard! Large Deck! This luxury home features a spacious
0 remodeled kitchen with plenty of storage, S.S appliances. a remodeled bathroom with a standing
m shower, and a spacious living room.
;E' School Data Pet Information
[ Elementary: Wm Hammerschmidt (44) Pets Allowed: No
g Q Junior High: Glenn Westlake (44) Max Pet Weight:
=] High School:Glenbard East (87)
a
= Square Footage Comments:
&
Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt
Living Room 16X12 Main Level Wood None Master Bedroom12X12 Main Level Carpet None
Laminate
Dining Room Not Applicable 2nd Bedroom 12X8 Main Level Carpet None
Kitchen 12X7 Main Level Wood None 3rd Bedroom Not Applicable
Laminate
Family Room Not Applicable 4th Bedroom Not Applicable
Laundry Room7X6 Main Level Wood None
Laminate

Interior Property Features:Wood Laminate Floors, 1st Floor Bedroom, 1st Floor Laundry, 1st Floor Full Bath
Exterior Property Features:Deck, Storms/Screens

Age:71-80 Years, Rehab in 2019
Type:

Exposure:W (West)
Exterior:Aluminum Siding

Air Cond:Central Air

Heating: Gas, Forced Air
Kitchen:Eating Area-Table Space
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